
Ranking 
pisteet

Järvenpää 
9.12.2023

Oulu 
20.1.2024

Tampere 
16.3.2024

Salo 
20.4.2024 SM

Vantaa 
21.9.2024

1 Markus Kinnunen - Ellen Puotiniemi TK Master Helsinki 45 15 15 15
2 Mikke Luttinen - Miina Jauhiainen ( U21) DanceLine Tampere 43 13 15 13 13 15
3 Toivo Markozov - Jessica Lilja Swivel Salo 38 12 13 11 12 13
4 Aleksi Ahola - Fay Antikainen (U21) Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 33 12 11 10
5 Daniel Eklund – Olivia Eklund Casino Kauhajoki 32 11 12 9 9 6
6 Aarre Halinen - Peppi Koskinen (U21, Nu) Bolero Turku 22 10 8 4
7 Arseni Vorobiev -  Kertu Kuklase Lumets Helsinki 18 10 8
8 Elias Haapalainen - Linnéa Ahti (U21) Bolero Turku 13 7 6
8 Tuomo Tirri - Anni Tättäläinen (U21) La'Team Kaarina 13 6 7

10 Nikita Haruns - Anastasija Prikul (U21, Nu) Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 12 12
11 Elias Saastamoinen - Emmiina Alimattila (U21) La'Team Kaarina 11 11
12 Henrik Saastamoinen - Saana Pellinen La'Team Kaarina 9 9
12 Aleksi Volanen - Irene Hägerström (S2) TanssiDans Kirkkonummi 9 9
12 Tatu Mäkeläinen - Taika Marjamaa (U21) La'Team Kaarina 9 3 6
15 Julius Toivanen - Erin Aavakoski Blue&White Helsinki 8 2 6
15 Oskar Jokinen - Pihla Jaakola-Siimens (J21) Star Helsinki 8 2 6
17 Juho Lipsonen - Hilja Pulkamo Vakita Vantaa 7 7
18 Antti Ainoa - Maire Coutinho (U21, Nu) Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 6 6
18 Pasi Rautio - Minttu Pajunen (S1) Lumets Helsinki 6 6
20 Benjamin Ahti - Hede Kilp (Nu,U21) Bolero Turku 5 5
21 Wiljami Kauhaniemi -Julia Krainikova (U21,Nu) Bolero Turku 4 4
21 Akseli Penttilä - Senja Kiho (Nu,U21) DanceLine Tampere 4 2 2
23 Arttu Salin - Charlotta Wikman Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 2 2
23 Lauri Meetteri - Vilma Pohjola Hyrrät Kotka 2 2
23 Lauri Niemelä - Hilla Strandberg Vakita Vantaa 2 2
23 Aarni Kinnunen -Amanda Lindqvist (U21) Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 2 2

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto

Ranking-listat vakiotanssit  09/2024

Champion



Ranking 
pisteet

Järvenpää 
9.12.2023

Oulu 
20.1.2024

Tampere SM 
10.2.2024

Tampere 
16.3.2024

Vantaa 
21.9.2024

1 Miko Sirolinna - Silja Rantala Vakita Vantaa 45 15 15 15 15 15
2 Matti Kaksonen - Hanna Pörsti Vakita Vantaa 39 13 13 8 13
3 Mikke Luttinen - Miina Jauhiainen (U21) DanceLine Tampere 34 8 12 9 12 10
4 Daniel Eklund – Olivia Eklund Casino Kauhajoki 31 10 11 7 10 8
5 Miikka Ahonen - My Narvo Team HSDS Helsinki 26 5 9 12
5 Esa-Petter Österman - Aada Nurmi Vakita Vantaa 26 11 9 2 6 5
7 Emil Hallberg - Alessandra Kuutschin TanssiDans Kirkkonummi 23 12 11
7 Anttoni Kananen -  Emmi Hagman Cavalier Järvenpää 23 7 10 2 6 6
7 Rodion Mudarissov - Diana Kojonen TK Master Helsinki 23 12 11

10 Robin Högdal -  Helmi Haataja Tellus Porvoo 20 9 11
11 Igor Bologov - Arina Lobanova Lumets Helsinki 14 7 7
12 Nikita Haruns - Anastasija Prikul (U21, Nu) Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 13 13
12 Stefan Kagadi - Adriana Johanson TkMaster Helsinki 13 13
14 Tero Liljamo - Jenna-Katariina Soininen Star Helsinki 12 5 5 2 2 2
15 Atte Lipsonen - Inka Karttunen (U21) Team HSDS Helsinki 10 3 7
15 Leo Pusa - Inka Hakomäki Team HSDS Helsinki 10 10
17 Elias Saastamoinen - Emmiina Alimattila (U21) La'Team Kaarina 9 9
18 Aarre Halinen - Peppi Koskinen (U21, Nu) Bolero Turku 8 8
18 Antti Ainoa - Maire Coutinho (U21, Nu) Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 8 6 2
20 Henrik Saastamoinen - Saana Pellinen La'Team Kaarina 7 7
21 Santeri Tättäläinen - Elviira Jokela La'Team Kaarina 6 2 4
22 Jonne Mäkinen - Tiina Pyykkö Spiral Tampere 5 2 3
23 Robin Högdal - Helmi Haataja Buumi Helsinki 4 4
23 Tuomo Tirri - Anni Tättäläinen (U21) La'Team Kaarina 4 4
25 Benjamin Ahti - Hede Kilp (Nu,U21) Bolero Turku 3 3
26 Arttu Salin - Charlotta Wikman Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 2 2
26 Juho Lipsonen - Hilja Pulkamo Vakita Vantaa 2 2
26 Lauri Meetteri - Vilma Pohjola Hyrrät Kotka 2 2
26 Lauri Niemelä - Hilla Strandberg Vakita Vantaa 2 2
26 Wiljami Kauhaniemi -Julia Krainikova (U21,Nu) Bolero Turku 2 2
26 Julius Toivanen - Erin Aavakoski Blue&White Helsinki 2 2
26 Roope-Taneli Salo - Pia Kivelä Viuhka Vaasa 2 2
26 Tatu Mäkeläinen - Taika Marjamaa (U21) La'Team Kaarina 2 2

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto

Ranking-listat latinalaistanssit 09/2024

Champion



Ranking 
pisteet

Järvenpää 
9.12.2023

Oulu 
20.1.2024

Tampere 
16.3.2024

Vantaa 
21.9.2024

Kaarina SM  
12.10.2024

1 Mikke Luttinen - Miina Jauhiainen (U21) DanceLine Tampere 45 13 15 15 15 15
2 Daniel Eklund – Olivia Eklund Casino Kauhajoki 41 15 13 13 11 11
3 Elias Saastamoinen - Emmiina Alimattila (U21) La'Team Kaarina 26 13 13
4 Henrik Saastamoinen - Saana Pellinen La'Team Kaarina 24 12 12
5 Juho Lipsonen - Hilja Pulkamo Vakita Vantaa 19 9 10
5 Antti Ainoa - Maire Coutinho (U21,Nu) Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 19 10 9
7 Tuomo Tirri - Anni Tättäläinen (U21) La'Team Kaarina 17 11 6
8 Julius Toivanen - Erin Aavakoski Blue&White Helsinki 16 9 7
9 Lauri Meetteri - Vilma Pohjola Hyrrät Kotka 12 7 5
9 Aarre Halinen - Peppi Koskinen (U21, Nu) Bolero Turku 12 12

11 Arttu Salin - Charlotta Wikman Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 10 6 4
11 Benjamin Ahti - Hede Kilp (Nu,U21) Bolero Turku 10 10
13 Alvin Peltokangas - Assi Rusi OikeaRytmi Pori 8 8
13 Tatu Mäkeläinen - Taika Marjamaa (U21) La'Team Kaarina 8 8
13 Wiljami Kauhaniemi -Julia Krainikova (U21,Nu) Bolero Turku 8 8
16 Lauri Niemelä - Hilla Strandberg Vakita Vantaa 6 6

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto

Ranking-listat 10t 10/2024

Champion


